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Monday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Manor Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High HDCP High HDCP
Place # Team Name Lane Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins Game Game Sers Sers

1 7 Split or Swallow 2 75 45 346 228 52274 31133 424 655 1181 1874
2 8 Gutter Girls 3 74 46 355 219 52646 31706 430 692 1195 1966
3 2 Relativity 1 73½ 46½ 361 214 52304 32615 447 667 1226 1892
4 5 3 Blind Blondes 5 70 50 381 196 50495 32006 468 701 1231 1905
5 3 Ballbusters 4 69 51 400 178 51995 36077 494 675 1315 1876
6 11 The Bowlden Girls 6 64 56 424 157 50437 37069 501 656 1426 1891
7 6 2 Ballz 7 60½ 59½ 384 193 50456 33479 461 669 1280 1904
8 10 Drinking Maidens 8 59 61 374 202 48966 31524 484 688 1319 1928
9 9 Nine Splits 9 57 63 387 191 51927 34899 471 662 1289 1865

10 4 Alley-Oops 10 55 65 355 219 49690 31138 444 653 1212 1854
11 1 Hot Tata's 11 50 70 382 195 49895 33308 447 642 1278 1863
12 12 BYE 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Relativity 568 556 531 1655 0 <---> Split or Swallow 596 619 562 1777 4
3-4 Gutter Girls 542 595 585 1722 4 <---> Ballbusters 528 524 510 1562 0
5-6 3 Blind Blondes 549 638 628 1815 3 <---> The Bowlden Girls 575 595 563 1733 1
7-8 2 Ballz 579 505 574 1658 2 <---> Drinking Maidens 554 572 552 1678 2

9-10 Nine Splits 604 565 514 1683 1 <---> Alley-Oops 563 578 586 1727 3
11-12 Hot Tata's 618 551 579 1748 4 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk30  04/15   2-  7   8-  3   5- 11   6- 10   9-  4   1- 12  Manually assigned

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1966 Gutter Girls 701 3 Blind Blondes 1426 The Bowlden Girls 494 Ballbusters
1928 Drinking Maidens 669 2 Ballz 1289 Nine Splits 447 Hot Tata's
1874 Split or Swallow 653 Alley-Oops 447 Relativity

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 60 games to be eligible for any league award.

Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game
707 Debbie Baker 262 Samantha Uplinger 530 Rita Baker 198 Lynn Casarsa
692 Amanda Starr 262 Nancy Loster 507 Jean Maslona 186 Rose Mariani
678 Julia Lavarnway 260 Peggy Emerick 479 Jean Butler 180 Donna Murzynowski

246 Karen Calabrese
246 Jen Smith

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

440 3 Blind Blondes 1265 The Bowlden Girls 638 3 Blind Blondes 1815 3 Blind Blondes
439 The Bowlden Girls 1221 3 Blind Blondes 619 Split or Swallow 1777 Split or Swallow
422 Hot Tata's 1160 Hot Tata's 618 Hot Tata's 1748 Hot Tata's

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
190 Samantha Uplinger 470 Maggie Kroczynski 245 Samantha Uplinger 650 Michelle Hacker
180 Michelle Hacker 455 Michelle Hacker 245 Michelle Hacker 632 Maggie Kroczynski
172 Maggie Kroczynski 454 Samantha Uplinger 232 Debbie Baker 626 Lauren Murzynowski

226 Maggie Kroczynski

Individual High Averages
152.58 Rita Baker 146.50 Jean Maslona 144.33 Lynn Casarsa
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Monday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Manor Lanes

Team Rosters
1 - Hot Tata's  Lane 11  HDCP=195
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Debbie Dollendorf 121 71 8027 66 121 109 92 322
Michelle Hacker 129 63 6977 54 180 125 150 455
Donna Murzynowski 132 61 10571 80 121 121 141 383

2 - Relativity  Lane 1  HDCP=214
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Ellie Sherman 111 80 9334 84 110 86 125 321
Sharon Lukacz 124 68 11201 90 117 147 105 369
Karen Calabrese 126 66 11384 90 128 110 88 326

3 - Ballbusters  Lane 4  HDCP=178
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Jean Butler 137 56 11134 81 96 132 128 356
Lynn Casarsa 144 50 12268 85 142 106 112 360
Laura Lysarz 119 72 7666 64 114 110 94 318

4 - Alley-Oops  Lane 10  HDCP=219
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Debbie Steinhilber 123 69 8550 69 147 129 110 386
Brooke Marafino 86 102 6762 78 89 109 100 298
Jean Maslona 146 48 12599 86 109 122 158 389

5 - 3 Blind Blondes  Lane 5  HDCP=196
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Karen Fuhrey 117 74 7397 63 102 117 128 347
Debbie Baker 123 69 10337 84 112 162 130 404
Maggie Kroczynski 141 53 6382 45 137 161 172 470
Diane Baker 104 86 1149 11 0

6 - 2 Ballz  Lane 7  HDCP=193
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Peggy Emerick 118 73 9563 81 114 125 120 359
Jeanne Palistrant 123 69 8147 66 154 87 a123 364
Taerie Sack 143 51 8051 56 120 102 140 362

7 - Split or Swallow  Lane 2  HDCP=228
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Lauren Murzynowski 113 78 9517 84 135 132 122 389
Alyssa Hewitt 110 81 7606 69 108 123 109 340
Christine Elam 123 69 10404 84 124 135 102 361

8 - Gutter Girls  Lane 3  HDCP=219
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Michele Rott 126 66 7100 56 120 138 116 374
Carol Starr 122 70 9591 78 106 113 138 357
Amanda Starr 107 83 8711 81 98 126 113 337

9 - Nine Splits  Lane 9  HDCP=191
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Debbie Bracikowski 115 76 5413 47 129 114 81 324
Jean Piatasik 120 72 10870 90 133 109 91 333
Rita Baker 152 43 11901 78 a152 a152 a152 456

10 - Drinking Maidens  Lane 8  HDCP=202
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Julia Lavarnway 115 76 8690 75 101 117 107 325
Jen Smith 123 69 9630 78 146 122 108 376
Nancy Loster 136 57 9574 70 107 i133 a137 377

11 - The Bowlden Girls  Lane 6  HDCP=157
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Samantha Uplinger 138 55 11225 81 127 190 137 454
Rose Mariani 126 66 7840 62 132 89 110 331
Cindy Kosanovich 160 36 8210 51 a160 a160 a160 480

12 - BYE  Lane 12  HDCP=0
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Manor Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 30

Lane 1 2 - Relativity   Week 30  4/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ellie Sherman 111 80 110 86 125 321 561
Sharon Lukacz 124 68 117 147 105 369 573
Karen Calabrese 127 65 128 110 88 326 521

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 355 343 318 1016 1016

Handicap 213 213 213 639
Total 568 556 531 1016 1655

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 2 7 - Split or Swallow   Week 30  4/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lauren Murzynowski 112 79 135 132 122 389 626
Alyssa Hewitt 110 81 108 123 109 340 583
Christine Elam 123 69 124 135 102 361 568

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 367 390 333 1090 1090

Handicap 229 229 229 687
Total 596 619 562 1090 1777

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 3 8 - Gutter Girls   Week 30  4/15/2024

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Michele Rott 126 66 120 138 116 374 572
Carol Starr 123 69 106 113 138 357 564
Amanda Starr 107 83 98 126 113 337 586

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 324 377 367 1068 1068

Handicap 218 218 218 654
Total 542 595 585 1068 1722

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 4 3 - Ballbusters   Week 30  4/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jean Butler 138 55 96 132 128 356 521
Lynn Casarsa 145 49 142 106 112 360 507
Laura Lysarz 120 72 114 110 94 318 534

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 352 348 334 1034 1034

Handicap 176 176 176 528
Total 528 524 510 1034 1562

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 5 5 - 3 Blind Blondes   Week 30  4/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Karen Fuhrey 117 74 102 117 128 347 569
Debbie Baker 122 70 112 162 130 404 614
Maggie Kroczynski 140 54 137 161 172 470 632

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 351 440 430 1221 1221

Handicap 198 198 198 594
Total 549 638 628 1221 1815

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 6 11 - The Bowlden Girls   Week 30  4/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Samantha Uplinger 138 55 127 190 137 454 619
Rose Mariani 127 65 132 89 110 331 526
Cindy Kosanovich 160 36 a160 a160 a160 480 588

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 419 439 407 1265 1265

Handicap 156 156 156 468
Total 575 595 563 1265 1733

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 7 6 - 2 Ballz   Week 30  4/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Peggy Emerick 118 73 114 125 120 359 578
Jeanne Palistrant 123 69 154 87 a123 364 571
Taerie Sack 145 49 120 102 140 362 509

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 388 314 383 1085 1085

Handicap 191 191 191 573
Total 579 505 574 1085 1658

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 8 10 - Drinking Maidens   Week 30  4/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Julia Lavarnway 116 75 101 117 107 325 550
Jen Smith 123 69 146 122 108 376 583
Nancy Loster 137 56 107 i133 a137 377 545

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 354 372 352 1078 1078

Handicap 200 200 200 600
Total 554 572 552 1078 1678

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 9 9 - Nine Splits   Week 30  4/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Debbie Bracikowski 115 76 129 114 81 324 552
Jean Piatasik 121 71 133 109 91 333 546
Rita Baker 152 43 a152 a152 a152 456 585

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 414 375 324 1113 1113

Handicap 190 190 190 570
Total 604 565 514 1113 1683

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 10 4 - Alley-Oops   Week 30  4/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Debbie Steinhilber 123 69 147 129 110 386 593
Brooke Marafino 86 102 89 109 100 298 604
Jean Maslona 147 47 109 122 158 389 530

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 345 360 368 1073 1073

Handicap 218 218 218 654
Total 563 578 586 1073 1727

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
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Lane 11 1 - Hot Tata's   Week 30  4/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Debbie Dollendorf 122 70 121 109 92 322 532
Michelle Hacker 127 65 180 125 150 455 650
Donna Murzynowski 132 61 121 121 141 383 566

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 422 355 383 1160 1160

Handicap 196 196 196 588
Total 618 551 579 1160 1748

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 12 12 - BYE   Week 30  4/15/2024
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled
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